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JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,West Bengal-

91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com

Basic time attendance

Date Emp ID

01-09-2019  JNPEMP31

JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31
JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31
JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31
JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31
JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31
JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31
JNPEMP32
JNPEMP34
JNPEMP33
JNPEMP35
JNPEMP36
JNPEMP31

02-09-2019

03-09-2019

04-09-2019

05-09-2019

06-09-2019

07-09-2019

08-09-2019

Name

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARIEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARIEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARJEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARIEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARIEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARIEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
JAYA CHAKRABORTY
PAPIYA BHATTACHARJEE
JHUMPA NASKAR

RAJU DAS

SAMPA DEY

Designation

Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff
Non-Teaching Staff

InTime
0:0

11:03
0:0

0:0

11:03
11:03
10:29
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:11
11:11
10:52
10:56
10:56
10:56
10:56
10:56
0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

10:08
10:10
11:17
10:11
10:11
11:17
10:14
10:17
11:13
10:17
10:17
11:13
10:11
10:14
11:04
10:14
10:14
11:04
10:15

OutTime
0:0
16:03
0:0
0:0
16:03
16:03
16:54
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
17:03
16:32
16:33
16:33
16:33
16:33
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
16:34
16:53
0:0
16:54
16:54
0:0
16:46
16:53
16:40
16:53
16:53
16:40
16:23
16:38
16:19
16:38
16:38
16:19
18:15

Shift

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT
GENRAL SHIFT

Status
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L
X JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,West Bengal-
ok 91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollege16@gmail.com
08-09-2019  JNPEMP32  MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY  Non-Teaching Staff 10:18  16:17 GENRAL SHIFT P
JNPEMP34  JAYA CHAKRABORTY Non-Teaching Staff 11:06  0:0 GENRAL SHIFT NOP
JNPEMP33  PAPIYA BHATTACHARIEE  Non-Teaching Staff 10:18  16:18 GENRAL SHIFT p
JNPEMP35  JHUMPA NASKAR Non-Teaching Staff 10:18  16:18 GENRAL SHIFT P
JNPEMP36  RAJU DAS Non-Teaching Staff 11:06  0:0 GENRAL SHIFT NOP
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